
AC Mini Series
Commercial /retail over door heater
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1  Supplied complete with switches.
2  Control: wired remote switch box.

AmbiRad Limited  (Airbloc Division) 
Fens Pool Avenue  Brierley Hill  
West Midlands  DY5 1QA  UK

Telephone:	 01384 489700
Facsimile: 	 01384 489707
Email: 	 marketing@airbloc.co.uk
Website: 	 www.airbloc.co.uk

Airbloc is a registered trademark of AmbiRad Limited. Because of continuous product  
innovation, AmbiRad reserves the right to change product specification without due notice. 

TECHNICAL DATA

Model MINI600SE3 (1) MINI800SE4-5 (2) MINI1000SE6 (2)

Maximum door width

Maximum mounting height

Approximate weight

mm

mm

kg

600

2300

6

800

2500

8

1000

2500

10

Maximum air volume m3/h 273 382 382

Maximum heating capacity kW 3 4.5 6

Electrical supply

Total electrical load

V 230 volt 1 phase 50Hz

amps 12.5 18.8 25.0

Introduction
The Airbloc AC Mini Series is an 
aesthetically pleasing commercial/ retail over 
door, wall or ceiling mounted heater. 

The semi-circular profile makes the  
over door heater an attractive addition to a 
building’s interior.  

 

Features & Benefits
• Good aesthetic appearance

• Swivel brackets can be wall ceiling or  
  drop rod mounted 

• Innovative shape

• CE approved

• Cost-effective heating solution

Model Range
Available with heaing capacities of 3kW, 
4.5kW or 6kW for maximum door widths of 
600mm, 800mm and 1,000mm

The 3kW model has integral switches; other 
models are controlled remotely from wired 
switch boxes.

AC Mini Series Applications
• Bars

• Hotels

• Offices

• Restaurants

• Shops
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